ADOPTED

RIDGE WATER CONTROL DISTRICT
OPERATING BUDGET

October 1, 2015 - September 30, 2016

BEGINNING CASH (Reserve Fund)

Receipts:
Special Assessment/Landowner Contribution
2,124 acres ($4.71/acre)
Interest Revenue
Miscellaneous

Total Receipts

Disbursements:
Engineering
Legal
Finance & Administration
Auditing
Florida Department of Comm. Affairs
Miscellaneous

Total Disbursements

ENDING CASH (Reserve Fund)

$10,000.00
0.00
0.00

$10,000.00

1,500.00
6,000.00
1,775.00
0.00
225.00

500.00

$ 10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00
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