ADOPTED RIDGE WATER CONTROL DISTRICT OPERATING BUDGET

October 1, 2015 - September 30, 2016

\$10,000.00

Rece	112ta •
11000	TP CD.

2,124 acres (\$4./1/acre)	\$10,000.00
Interest Revenue	0.00
Miscellaneous	<u>0.00</u>

Total Receipts \$10,000.00

Disbursements:

Engineering	1,500.00
Legal	6,000.00
Finance & Administration	1,775.00
Auditing	0.00
Florida Department of Comm. Affairs	225.00
Miscellaneous	500.00

Total Disbursements \$ 10,000.00

ENDING CASH (Reserve Fund)

\$10,000.00